EBARA Stainless Steel Self Priming Jet Pumps
Contents
JEU
1EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev. 12/18
Model JEU
Section        Page

(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev. 12/18
EBARA Stainless Steel Self Priming Jet Pumps
Model Designation
JEU
MODEL TYPE
 JE - Jet Pump
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
 U - U.S.A. Market
HOUSING AND IMPELLER NUMBER
 806
 1506
RATED KW
 7 - 3/4HP
 10 - 1HP
 15 - 1 ½HP
 20 - 2HP
MOTOR TYPE
 D = ODP Motor
 T = TEFC Motor
PHASE
 1 - single phase
 3 - three phase
MECHANICAL SEAL
 G - General Service Mechanical Seal
JE U 806 7 D 1 G
3EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev. 12/18
EBARA Stainless Steel Self Priming Jet Pumps
Specifications
JEU
Model JEU
Standard Optional
Size
     Suction
     Discharge
1¼” NPT thread
1” NPT thread
Range of HP ¾” HP to 2HP
Range of Performance
     Capacity
     Head
2 to 18.5 GPM at 3450 RPM
63' to 203' Feet at 3450 RPM
Liquid Handled
     Type of liquid
     Temperature
     Suction Lift
     Maximum working pressure
Clean water
Maximum: 113°F (45°C)
Maximum 25 Ft. at 68°F (20°C)
125 PSI (9 Bar)
Materials
     Casing
     Impeller (closed type)
     Shaft
     Ejector
     Diffuser
     Bracket
     Shaft Seal
     Bearing
304L Stainless Steel
304L Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Noryl plus 20% Fiberglass